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BcLearnin}Center

ABC Day Care and Learning Center 2023-2024

(FEES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE)

*THE COST OF REGISTRATION IS $180.00 ANNUALLY*

TUITION

TODDLER 1
12-24 months
TODDLER 2

24-36 months
PRESCHOOL
(3-5 ears old

VPK

SPRING BREAK
WINTER BREAK

SUMMER BREAK
SCHOOL AGE AFTER

SCHOOL
SCHOOL AGE BEFORE

SCHOOL
SCHOOL AGE BEFORE

OR AFTER

WEEKLY

$315.00

$255.00

$240.00

$160.00

$170.00

$170.00

$170.00

$170.00

$170.00

$170.00

$265.00

$240.00

$220.00

ABC Day Care and Learning Center Closed on Holidays:

New Year's Eve and Day

Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day

President's Day

Good Friday

Memorial Day

Independence Day

Labor Day

Thanksgiving Day and Day after

Christmas Eve & Christmas Day

Late Fees
** $50.00 late fee will be imposed on week's
tuition if is not paid on or discussed by due
date.
**Tuitionmust be paidMONDAY during
current running week.
**There is No deduction in fees for absentees
due to illness, holidays or any other reason. If
your child misses one or more days out of the

week due to any reason, it will still be
considered full attendance, and tuition must
be paid in full.

CAN BE PAID IN THE
FORM OF CASH, CREDIT/DEBIT
CARDS AND PERSONAL
CHECKS (PAYABLE TO ABC
DAY CARE AND LEARNING
CENTER)

PARTICIPANT EXPULSION
FROM PROGRAM

Studentmay be expelled from our
center due to (non-payments, abuse to

staff/children, is a danger to others
and themselves, continuous
disruptive behavior.
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