

ABC Day Care and Learning Center 2023-2024

(FEES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE)

TUITION	WEEKLY	PT	** \$50.00 late fee will be imposed on week's			
TODDLER 1 (12-24 months)	\$315.00	\$265.00	tuition if is not paid on or discussed by due date.			
TODDLER 2 (24-36 months)	\$255.00	\$240.00	**Tuition must be paid MONDAY durin current running week.			
PRESCHOOL (3-5 years old)	\$240.00	\$220.00	**There is No deduction in fees for absented due to illness, holidays or any other reason.			
VPK	\$160.00		your child misses one or more days out of week due to any reason, it will still be considered full attendance, and tuition mus be paid in full.			
SPRING BREAK	\$170.00					
WINTER BREAK	\$170.00					
SUMMER BREAK	\$170.00	1/2	oo para misar			
SCHOOL AGE AFTER SCHOOL	\$170.00					
SCHOOL AGE BEFORE SCHOOL SCHOOL AGE BEFORE	\$170.00 \$170.00					

ABC Day Care and Learning Center Closed on Holidays:

New Year's Eve and Day

Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day

President's Day

Good Friday

Memorial Day

Independence Day

Labor Day

Thanksgiving Day and Day after

Christmas Eve & Christmas Day

**TUITION CAN BE PAID IN THE FORM OF CASH, CREDIT/DEBIT CARDS AND PERSONAL CHECKS (PAYABLE TO ABC DAY CARE AND LEARNING CENTER)

PARTICIPANT EXPULSION FROM PROGRAM

Student may be expelled from our center due to (non-payments, abuse to staff/children, is a danger to others and themselves, continuous disruptive behavior.

INITIALS	Page	9	of	13